
PACHET COMPONENTE IT

I.D.: 70300274

Data publicarii	16.06.22	Coduri CPV	30237300-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.058,81 RON - 1.058,81 RON

Descriere: MOUSEPAD REBEL NEGRU -17 BUC X 13,45 LEI =228,57 LEI CAMERA WEB LOGITECH C615 HD - 2 BUC X 142,85 LEI = 285,71 MOUSE A4TECH OP-530NU USB - 19 BUC X 20,16 LEI = 383,19 LEI CASTI+MIC GENIUS HS-400A GREEN- 2 BUC X 42,86 LEI = 85,71 LEI TASTATURA A4TECH BK - 2 BUC X 37,82 LEI = 75,63 LEI
